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Women / XG / Younger
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Keke Cormier1327
Titans

9.000 9.050 9.4759.300 36.825
3 8T 3 1 1 

1 

Willaya Armstrong1341
Elevate

9.250 9.250 9.1259.050 36.675
1 3T 8T 11T 2 

2 

Emily Simmons1324
Dream Xtreme

8.950 9.175 9.0509.200 36.375
4 6 5 13 3 

3 

Aria Kate Munstermann1319
Dream Xtreme

8.450 9.350 9.1509.375 36.325
14T 2 1 9T 4 

4 

Savannah Gomez1330
Titans

8.550 9.375 9.3009.050 36.275
11 1 8T 4T 5 

5 

Zoe Walton1343
East Bay

8.675 8.925 9.2759.325 36.200
8 11 2 6T 6 

6 

Ainsley Chan1311
Head Over Heels

8.750 8.625 9.2759.250 35.900
7 12 4 6T 7 

7 

Harper Book1313
Dream Xtreme

8.800 9.050 9.0009.025 35.875
6 8T 10 14T 8 

8 

Kendall Phimmachack1305
Clovis

8.500 9.125 9.4508.625 35.700
13 7 13 2T 9 

9 

Charley Gizycki1329
Titans

8.450 9.050 9.0009.000 35.500
14T 8T 11 14T 10 

10 

Kacy Su1309
Elevate

8.850 8.575 9.1508.900 35.475
5 13 12 9T 11 

11 

Julianna Wargocki1332
Titans

8.450 9.200 9.3008.450 35.400
14T 5 15 4T 12 

12 

Sophie Essner1354
Head Over Heels

8.575 9.250 8.9008.600 35.325
10 3T 14 16 13 

13 

Nikolina Reiner1331
Titans

8.150 8.550 9.4509.125 35.275
17 14 7 2T 14 

14 

Whitney Bleharski1344
Head Over Heels

8.525 8.425 9.1259.150 35.225
12 15 6 11T 15 

15 

Hope Cha1303
Clovis

9.050 8.075 8.8758.350 34.350
2 16 16 17 16 

16 

Jenna Roberts1307
Clovis

8.625 7.800 9.2008.150 33.775
9 17 17 8 17 

17 
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